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ELEZIONI PARLAMENTO EUROPEO DEL 25 MAGGIO 2014

ELETTORI
SEZIONE
M. F. TOTALE
1 350 411 761
2 445 460 905
3 367 445 812
4 425 449 874
S 380 418 798
6 215 226 441
7 203 198 401
8 69 115 184
TOTALE 2454 2722 5176
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